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1 2387436 AGATHA JULLYEN MELO SANTOS COSTA MACHADO 08/09/1998 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 1 16.20 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 10.00

2 2487938 ARTHUR HENRIQUE SILVA 11/04/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 2 16.15 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 9.55

3 2497067 CAROLINE IZABELE DA CUNHA 11/01/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 3 15.45 5.80 1.80 1.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 9.65

4 2499525 ANA CAROLINA COSTA MENEZES 02/06/1990 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 4 15.40 6.40 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.00

5 2496588 JESSICA PORTES JUNIOR 26/08/1991 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 5 15.40 5.40 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 10.00

6 2413760 WILSON FERREIRA VERMELHO FILHO 25/03/1996 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 6 15.40 6.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.40

7 2499570 IGOR DE SOUZA PEREIRA 21/02/1997 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 7 15.40 6.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 8.60

8 2480907 KARINNE STEFANY DOS SANTOS MENEZES 05/09/1997 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 8 15.10 5.20 1.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.90

9 2459521 STEFANE DAYANE GONCALVES DE SOUZA 02/08/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 9 15.00 5.20 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.20 9.80

10 2413662 ANNA RAQUEL GOMES DA SILVA 06/10/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 10 14.80 6.20 1.20 1.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 8.60

11 2469104 MARIA CAROLINA ZAMPIERI 22/10/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 11 14.80 5.60 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.20 9.20

12 2445932 THAIS NAYARA DOS SANTOS 09/09/1990 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 12 14.70 5.20 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 9.50

13 2459211 IEVINNES THALLES FERNANDES GOMES 26/09/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 13 14.70 5.20 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.50

14 2489291 LORRANY MONIK SANTOS 01/01/1993 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 14 14.70 5.00 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.70

15 2413731 MIRELLE FERREIRA BATISTA 08/09/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 15 14.60 5.40 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.20

16 2492818 VALDISSON SEBASTIAO BASTOS 29/04/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 16 14.50 6.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.10

17 2383927 CAMILA COSTA NUNES PEREIRA 04/01/1998 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 17 14.45 5.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.65

18 2438487 TAINA JORGE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 11/10/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 18 14.20 5.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.40 8.40

19 2487900 CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA CRUZ 16/05/1990 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 19 14.05 5.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.25

20 2399260 RAISSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 08/08/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 20 13.95 5.80 1.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.20 8.15

21 2483882 THALLITA BORGES DE LIMA 12/02/1992 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 21 13.90 5.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.20 8.70

22 2446306 MOISES NUNES APOLINARIO JUNIOR 04/03/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 22 13.90 5.40 1.20 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 8.50

23 2406036 MARCELLA MAGALHAES BERNARDO 06/09/1993 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 23 13.90 6.00 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 7.90

24 2435674 LETICIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 04/08/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 24 13.90 5.00 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.90

25 2383043 CARLOS APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO 20/03/1990 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 25 13.80 5.80 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.00

26 2447116 RAFAELLA DE PAULA NEVES SILVA 28/12/1994 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 26 13.80 5.00 1.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 8.80

27 2495528 EMILIA RODRIGUES MARQUES 21/07/1992 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 27 13.50 5.60 1.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 7.90

28 2411098 ROMULO GONCALVES DA SILVA 03/10/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 28 13.50 6.20 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 7.30

29 2436347 IZABELLA REGINA ELIAS EVANGELISTA 23/02/1998 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 29 13.50 5.00 1.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 8.50

30 2479441 AMANDA JAQUELINE MOREIRA 08/07/1994 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 30 13.40 5.00 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 8.40

31 2400692 LORRAYNE TAINA REIS COSTA 22/08/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 31 13.40 5.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 7.60

32 2471914 ANNA CLARA BORGES E BARROS 15/09/1995 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 32 13.30 5.20 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 8.10

33 2489270 DAYANE FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA 09/02/1994 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 33 13.15 6.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 7.15
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34 2495097 DANIELLY DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DURAES 12/03/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 34 13.10 5.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 7.70

35 2469774 BARBARA ABREU DOS SANTOS SOUZA PONTES 21/10/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 35 13.05 5.40 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 7.65

36 2483790 FABIANA FERREIRA GONCALVES 01/11/1990 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 36 13.00 5.40 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.60

37 2488688 ANA CAROLINA TAVARES TEIXEIRA 14/10/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 37 13.00 6.40 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 6.60

38 2499845 MICHELE CRISTINI CASTRO DA SILVA 22/10/1993 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 38 12.90 5.60 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 7.30

39 2393023 NAYARA CRISTINA SOUZA 02/09/1993 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 39 12.80 5.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.20 7.80

40 2476266 VITOR VINICIUS DE MELO 01/05/2001 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 40 12.70 5.20 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 7.50

41 2451817 LARISSA CRISTINA DAS MERCES LOMBELLO 03/09/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 41 12.60 5.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 7.60

42 2418192 LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA BARBOSA 14/07/1998 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 42 12.60 5.40 1.20 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 7.20

43 2449826 MARIANNA ROBERTA ALMEIDA SILVA 30/05/1994 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 43 12.55 5.20 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 7.35

44 2492104 SARAH CRISTINA DA SILVA 30/04/1997 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 44 12.50 5.20 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.20 7.30

45 2454890 GABRIEL DE PAULA NEVES 05/12/1995 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 45 12.45 5.00 1.20 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.20 7.45

46 2391122 AFONSO GOMES DE ARAUJO FULGENCIO 27/05/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 46 12.40 5.00 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 7.40

47 2440195 SAMILLA SILVA SAMPAIO 03/08/1995 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 47 12.40 5.60 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 6.80

48 2454040 JEFFERSON BAPTISTA DE MACEDO 08/06/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 48 12.30 5.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.20 6.90

49 2500930 MARCELLE EDUARDA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 03/05/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 49 12.30 5.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 7.30

50 2500931 SAMUEL BYRON TEIXEIRA 21/10/1996 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 50 12.20 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 6.00

51 2495511 CAROLINE MOREIRA ANDRADE 23/06/1991 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 51 12.10 5.40 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 6.70

52 2482445 ANNY KAROLINE BRITO SALES MARTINS 13/09/2001 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 52 11.95 5.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 6.95

53 2398599 BETANIA GUIDINE MOREIRA 13/03/1995 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 53 11.70 5.00 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 6.70

54 2383624 YURI SOUZA GOMES 15/03/1995 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 54 11.55 5.00 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 6.55

55 2425730 CLEITON DE LIMA MELO 30/03/1999 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 55 11.30 5.40 1.20 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 5.90

56 2469311 FLAVIA APARECIDA BARBOSA 11/10/1992 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 56 11.25 5.00 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 6.25

57 2477008 DANIELA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 12/09/1994 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 57 11.20 5.40 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 5.80

58 2484402 VIVIAN DAMARIS DOS REIS 13/08/1999 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 58 11.10 5.40 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 5.70

59 2412344 LUIZ HENRIQUE FARIA BARBOSA 26/03/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 59 10.70 5.20 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 5.50

60 2419233 BARBARA MOURAO PRICINOTI 10/08/1995 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 60 10.65 5.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 5.65

61 2463383 MARIANE DE SOUZA SILVEIRA 09/02/1991 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 61 10.60 5.20 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 5.40

62 2426782 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA E CASTRO 09/11/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 62 10.55 5.20 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 5.35

63 2442955 POLLYANA ANTUNES DA SILVA RIBEIRO 23/08/1996 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 63 10.30 5.00 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 5.30

64 2445020 GEOVANNA LIMA DE QUEIROZ 30/01/1997 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 64 10.25 5.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 5.25

65 2418607 JANIELLY ARAUJO LOPES 21/04/1991 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 65 10.20 5.00 1.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 5.20

66 2465112 LORRAINY NOGUEIRA GONCALVES FERREIRA 02/11/1997 F CFSd - Praça Esp. Téc. em Enfermagem Aprovado 66 10.10 5.00 1.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 5.10

Belo Horizonte, 25 de abril de 2019.

(a) WILLIAM DA SILVA ROSA , CORONEL BM

COMANDANTE DA ABM
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